Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin Miller - (1241661) - llkeston SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.18
41.34
42.19
42.35
43.48
44.24
44.97
49.17

49.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.34
4219
43.48
42.35
4118
44.97
44.24
49.18

49.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

277
274
258
255
235
223
213
163
162

WA Pts

274
258
235
255
277
213
223
162
163

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

09/12/18
08/09/21
01/03/20
20/01/19
15/12/19
03/12/17
04/03/18
04/12/16
12/03/17

Date

08/09/21
01/03/20
15/12/19
20/01/19
09/12/18
04/03/18
03/12/17
12/03/17
04/12/16

Meet

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018
City of Coventry 50m Sprints 2021

Nova March Meet (Level 3)

Rotherham Metro A & B Long Course Graded Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017
City of Sheffield Swim Squad

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition

City of Sheffield March Madness

Meet

City of Coventry 50m Sprints 2021

Nova March Meet (Level 3)

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019
Rotherham Metro A & B Long Course Graded Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018
City of Sheffield Swim Squad

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017
City of Sheffield March Madness

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition

Venue

Sheffield
Coventry
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Coventry
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

likeston 3
likeston 3
Ilkeston 3
Ilkeston 3
Ilkeston 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3

Club Swam Under Level

lkeston 3
llkeston 3
llkeston 3
likeston 3
likeston 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



