Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin Miller - (1241661) - Ilkeston SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.18	277	Н	09/12/18	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
41.34	274	Н	08/09/21	City of Coventry 50m Sprints 2021	Coventry	llkeston	3
42.19	258	Н	01/03/20	Nova March Meet (Level 3)	Nottingham	Ilkeston	3
42.35	255	Н	20/01/19	Rotherham Metro A & B Long Course Graded Meet	Sheffield	llkeston	3
43.48	235	Н	15/12/19	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019	Sheffield	llkeston	3
44.24	223	Н	03/12/17	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
44.97	213	Н	04/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
49.17	163	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
49.18	162	Н	12/03/17	City of Sheffield March Madness	Sheffield	Co Derby	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.34	274	Н	08/09/21	City of Coventry 50m Sprints 2021	Coventry	Ilkeston	3
42.19	258	Н	01/03/20	Nova March Meet (Level 3)	Nottingham	Ilkeston	3
43.48	235	Н	15/12/19	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
42.35	255	Н	20/01/19	Rotherham Metro A & B Long Course Graded Meet	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
41.18	277	Н	09/12/18	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
44.97	213	Н	04/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
44.24	223	Н	03/12/17	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
49.18	162	Н	12/03/17	City of Sheffield March Madness	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
49.17	163	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Co Derby	3